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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

CHN SUN Anxin A.O.ASPIDA 2009 F 3.40 15084 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

GRE ARAMPATZI Rafaela A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011 R F 3.47 14698 yes

ARMITSIOTI
Marina-Maria-Rafaela

SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS
PARASKEVIS

2010 R F 3.50 14400 yes

ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila APOLLON VRILISSION 2011 R F 3.34 15320 yes

ASLAOURIDOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008 F 3.28 14094 yes

ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008 R F 3.2 12728 yes

CHAROKOPOU Eftychia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011 F 3.45 14043 yes

CHAROPOULOU Evangelia APOLLON VRILISSION 2010 F 3.22 13278 yes

DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki A.E.K. ATHENS 2009 R F 3.18 12784 yes

EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E.K. ATHENS 2009 R F 3.12 14391 yes

FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi OLYMPIACOS 2010 R F 3.26 15008 yes

FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R F 3.9 13552 yes

GALEA Maria A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009 R F 3.22 14398 yes

GAZEPIDI Nikoleta-Christina OLYMPIACOS 2011 F 3.50 14107 Non

GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni APOLLON VRILISSION 2010 R F 3.20 13738 yes

GLYKI Angeliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2011 R F 3.11 14116 yes

KALAMPALIKI Miranta ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 R F 3.16 14546 yes

KALLIANIOTI Marina Dorothea AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2011 R F 3.34 15581 yes

KARACHRISTOU Margarita AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2011 R F 3.50 14835 yes

KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2010 R F 3.36 15855 yes

KATERGIANNAKI Maria G.E.IRAKLIOU 2011 R F 4.99999 14936 yes

KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYMPIACOS 2008 R F 3.5 12681 yes

KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008 R F 3.3 13116 yes

KOFA Leoni AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2010 R F 3.50 15580 yes

KOKKOU Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2009 F 3.7 13148 yes

LADOUKAKI Emmanouela G.E.IRAKLIOU 2011 F 3.49 14179 yes

LIVANOU Victoria Carolina A.O.ASPIDA 2011 F 3.24 13620 yes

MARAGKOU Eleftheria VICTORIA ATHENS 2009 R F 3.44 14551 Non

MARAGKOU Georgia A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 R F 3.27 12368 Non

MATRAKIDI Maria Danai A.O. PERSEAS 2008 R F 3.40 15168 yes

NASKARI Mikaela A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008 R F 3.17 12137 yes

NTOUSAKI Chara A.E.K. ATHENS 2009 R F 3.50 14181 Non

PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota A.O.ASPIDA 2009 R F 3.13 12320 yes

PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra APOLLON VRILISSION 2010 R F 3.19 14909 yes

PETRAKI Artemis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2011 R F 4.99999 14515 Non

RETSA Maria Konstantina ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 F 3.8 13119 yes

ROUMPI Eleni Anna OLYMPIACOS 2009 R F 3.6 14531 yes

ROUMPI Emmanouela OLYMPIACOS 2011 R F 3.31 14526 Non

SIOULA Olga Agapi A.A. IOANNINON 2009 F 3.21 13144 yes
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SKOURLI Anna Zoi APOLLON VRILISSION 2010 R F 3.50 0 yes

TSAOUSI Semeli APOLLON VRILISSION 2011 R F 4.99999 14673 yes

TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYMPIACOS 2009 R F 3.4 14377 yes

TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA 2008 R F 3.10 14425 yes

TZIFA Margarita Ioanna G.E.IRAKLIOU 2011 R F 4.99999 15723 yes

VALARI Despoina A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 R F 4.99999 0 Non

ZIKA Ourania AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2010 L F 3.14 14629 yes

ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011 R F 3.31 15933 yes

  46 Participants (39 present)
 

2 Nations, 47 Participants (39 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 002 347.5000 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

2. 3 003 340.0000 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

3. 3 004 337.5000 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYMPIACOS F yes

4. 3 005 312.5000 GRE KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYMPIACOS F yes

5. 3 006 310.0000 GRE ROUMPI Eleni Anna OLYMPIACOS F yes

6. 3 007 295.0000 GRE KOKKOU Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

7. 3 008 272.5000 GRE RETSA Maria Konstantina ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

8. 3 009 262.5000 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

9. 3 010 250.0000 GRE TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA F yes

10. 3 011 220.0000 GRE GLYKI Angeliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

11. 3 012 192.5000 GRE EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E.K. ATHENS F yes

12. 3 013 185.0000 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota A.O.ASPIDA F yes

13. 3 014 172.5000 GRE ZIKA Ourania AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F yes

14. 3 016 162.5000 GRE KALAMPALIKI Miranta ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

15. 3 017 150.0000 GRE NASKARI Mikaela A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

16. 3 018 137.5000 GRE DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki A.E.K. ATHENS F yes

17. 3 019 122.5000 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

18. 3 020 112.5000 GRE GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

19. 3 021 110.0000 GRE SIOULA Olga Agapi A.A. IOANNINON F yes

20. 3 022 105.0000 GRE GALEA Maria A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

21. 3 022 105.0000 GRE CHAROPOULOU Evangelia APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

22. 3 024 100.0000 GRE LIVANOU Victoria Carolina A.O.ASPIDA F yes

23. 3 026 92.5000 GRE FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi OLYMPIACOS F yes

24. 3 027 90.0000 GRE MARAGKOU Georgia A.E.K. ATHENS F Non

25. 3 028 82.5000 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

26. 3 031 55.0000 GRE ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

27. 3 031 55.0000 GRE ROUMPI Emmanouela OLYMPIACOS F Non

28. 3 034 50.0000 GRE KALLIANIOTI Marina Dorothea AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F yes

29. 3 034 50.0000 GRE ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

30. 3 036 45.0000 GRE KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes

31. 3 040 35.0000 CHN SUN Anxin A.O.ASPIDA F Non

32. 3 040 35.0000 GRE MATRAKIDI Maria Danai A.O. PERSEAS F yes

33. 3 044 30.0000 GRE MARAGKOU Eleftheria VICTORIA ATHENS F Non

34. 3 045 25.0000 GRE CHAROKOPOU Eftychia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes

35. 3 047 20.0000 GRE ARAMPATZI Rafaela A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes

36. 3 049 10.0000 GRE LADOUKAKI Emmanouela G.E.IRAKLIOU F yes

37. 3 050 0.0000 GRE ARMITSIOTI Marina-Maria-Rafaela SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS F yes

38. 3 050 0.0000 GRE KARACHRISTOU Margarita AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F yes

39. 3 050 0.0000 GRE KOFA Leoni AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F yes

40. 3 050 0.0000 GRE NTOUSAKI Chara A.E.K. ATHENS F Non

41. 3 050 0.0000 GRE GAZEPIDI Nikoleta-Christina OLYMPIACOS F Non

42. 3 050 0.0000 GRE SKOURLI Anna Zoi APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

T43. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE PETRAKI Artemis AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F Non
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T44. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE KATERGIANNAKI Maria G.E.IRAKLIOU F yes

T45. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE TSAOUSI Semeli APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

T46. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE TZIFA Margarita Ioanna G.E.IRAKLIOU F yes

T47. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE VALARI Despoina A.E.K. ATHENS F Non

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2024] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Women's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 39 Participants

1 First round
30.11. 16:00

39 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
3 Poules 6 Poule size

31 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20.51% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
30.11. 17:00

Table of 64

31 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 30.11. 17:00

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2024] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Women's U17
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First round

Poule 1 16:00 | Piste 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 V 0 V V V 2 4 22 16 0.667 6 3.
KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2 0 1 V 1 2 2 1 11 28 0.167 -17 6.
ATHINAIOU Despina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 V V V V V V 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
TSAOUSI Semeli GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.
KATERGIANNAKI Maria GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 5 3 V 0 V 2 3 2 18 21 0.333 -3 5.
ZIKA Ourania GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

CORINTHIAS
6 3 V 0 V V 1 3 19 20 0.500 -1 4.

PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota GRE A.O.ASPIDA 7 V V 3 V V V 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.

Poule 2 16:00 | Piste 2

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TZIFA Margarita Ioanna GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 1 1 0 V 1 V 4 2 16 21 0.333 -5 5.
KALLIANIOTI Marina Dorothea GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

CORINTHIAS
2 V 0 V 2 V 3 3 20 16 0.500 4 4.

KAZAKOU Olga GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi GRE OLYMPIACOS 4 1 0 0 2 V 0 1 8 26 0.167 -18 6.
EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 V V 3 V V V 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
SKOURLI Anna Zoi GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
NASKARI Mikaela GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 7 V V 4 V 3 V 4 27 18 0.667 9 3.

Poule 3 16:00 | Piste 3

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ASLAOURIDOU Eleni GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 0 V 3 2 V 2 2 17 27 0.333 -10 5.
GLYKI Angeliki GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
ARMITSIOTI Marina-Maria-Rafaela GRE SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS

PARASKEVIS
3 3 0 1 3 V 0 1 12 28 0.167 -16 6.

CHAROPOULOU Evangelia GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 V 1 V 3 V 2 3 21 20 0.500 1 4.
DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 V 1 V V V V 5 26 16 0.833 10 2.
KARACHRISTOU Margarita GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

CORINTHIAS
6 4 2 3 1 1 0 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.

TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula GRE OLYMPIACOS 7 V 4 V V 2 V 4 26 14 0.667 12 3.
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Poule 4 16:00 | Piste 4

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LADOUKAKI Emmanouela GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 1 V 2 0 V 0 3 2 15 23 0.333 -8 6.
ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 1 4 0 V 1 V 2 16 24 0.333 -8 4.
TSOKOU Anastasia GRE A.O.ASPIDA 3 V V 2 V 2 V 4 24 21 0.667 3 3.
KALAMPALIKI Miranta GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 V V V V 3 V 5 28 10 0.833 18 2.
KOFA Leoni GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

CORINTHIAS
5 2 2 3 2 2 1 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.

KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE OLYMPIACOS 6 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 7 V 2 2 1 V 1 2 16 24 0.333 -8 4.

Poule 5 16:00 | Piste 5

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE OLYMPIACOS 1 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
MATRAKIDI Maria Danai GRE A.O. PERSEAS 2 1 0 0 1 4 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
FOTIADI Danai Georgia GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 2 V V 2 2 2 16 16 0.400 0 4.
ARAMPATZI Rafaela GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 4 1 V 1 0 2 1 9 20 0.200 -11 5.
SIOULA Olga Agapi GRE A.A. IOANNINON 5 2 V V V 2 3 19 13 0.600 6 3.
LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE A.O.ASPIDA 6 0 V V V V 4 20 15 0.800 5 2.

Poule 6 16:00 | Piste 6

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SUN Anxin CHN A.O.ASPIDA 1 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.
GALEA Maria GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 / V 1 V V 3 16 17 0.750 -1 2.
PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 / 4 3 3 1 0 11 20 0.000 -9 5.
KOKKOU Angeliki GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 / V V V V 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
RETSA Maria Konstantina GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 / 4 V 3 V 2 17 13 0.500 4 3.
CHAROKOPOU Eftychia GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 6 / 4 V 2 0 1 11 16 0.250 -5 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

2 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

3 GRE GLYKI Angeliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

4 GRE KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYMPIACOS 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

5 GRE ROUMPI Eleni Anna OLYMPIACOS 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

6 GRE KOKKOU Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

7 GRE KALAMPALIKI Miranta ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 6 28 10 0.833 18 Q

8 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q

8 GRE EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E.K. ATHENS 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q

10 GRE DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki A.E.K. ATHENS 5 6 26 16 0.833 10 Q

11 GRE LIVANOU Victoria Carolina A.O.ASPIDA 4 5 20 15 0.800 5 Q

12 GRE GALEA Maria A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 4 16 17 0.750 -1 Q

13 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYMPIACOS 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 Q

14 GRE NASKARI Mikaela A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 Q

15 GRE ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 22 16 0.667 6 Q

16 GRE TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA 4 6 24 21 0.667 3 Q

17 GRE SIOULA Olga Agapi A.A. IOANNINON 3 5 19 13 0.600 6 Q

18 GRE KALLIANIOTI Marina Dorothea AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 3 6 20 16 0.500 4 Q

19 GRE RETSA Maria Konstantina ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 4 17 13 0.500 4 Q

20 GRE CHAROPOULOU Evangelia APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 21 20 0.500 1 Q

21 GRE ZIKA Ourania AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1 Q

22 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 16 16 0.400 0 Q

23 GRE KATERGIANNAKI Maria G.E.IRAKLIOU 2 6 18 21 0.333 -3 Q

24 GRE TZIFA Margarita Ioanna G.E.IRAKLIOU 2 6 16 21 0.333 -5 Q

25 GRE GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8 Q

25 GRE ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8 Q

27 GRE LADOUKAKI Emmanouela G.E.IRAKLIOU 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8 Q

28 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 Q

29 GRE CHAROKOPOU Eftychia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 1 4 11 16 0.250 -5 Q

30 GRE ARAMPATZI Rafaela A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 1 5 9 20 0.200 -11 Q

31 GRE ARMITSIOTI Marina-Maria-Rafaela SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16 Q

32 GRE KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 1 6 11 28 0.167 -17 E

33 GRE FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi OLYMPIACOS 1 6 8 26 0.167 -18 E

34 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra APOLLON VRILISSION 0 4 11 20 0.000 -9 E

35 GRE KOFA Leoni AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

36 GRE KARACHRISTOU Margarita AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E

37 GRE MATRAKIDI Maria Danai A.O. PERSEAS 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

38 GRE TSAOUSI Semeli APOLLON VRILISSION 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26 E

39 GRE SKOURLI Anna Zoi APOLLON VRILISSION 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 E

9999 CHN SUN Anxin A.O.ASPIDA 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

2 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

3 GRE GLYKI Angeliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

4 GRE KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYMPIACOS 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

5 GRE ROUMPI Eleni Anna OLYMPIACOS 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

6 GRE KOKKOU Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 4 20 9 1.000 11

7 GRE KALAMPALIKI Miranta ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 6 28 10 0.833 18

8 GRE EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E.K. ATHENS 5 6 28 13 0.833 15

9 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 T8

10 GRE DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki A.E.K. ATHENS 5 6 26 16 0.833 10

11 GRE LIVANOU Victoria Carolina A.O.ASPIDA 4 5 20 15 0.800 5

12 GRE GALEA Maria A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 4 16 17 0.750 -1

13 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYMPIACOS 4 6 26 14 0.667 12

14 GRE NASKARI Mikaela A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 6 27 18 0.667 9

15 GRE ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 22 16 0.667 6

16 GRE TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA 4 6 24 21 0.667 3

17 GRE SIOULA Olga Agapi A.A. IOANNINON 3 5 19 13 0.600 6

18 GRE KALLIANIOTI Marina Dorothea AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 3 6 20 16 0.500 4

19 GRE RETSA Maria Konstantina ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 4 17 13 0.500 4

20 GRE CHAROPOULOU Evangelia APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 21 20 0.500 1

21 GRE ZIKA Ourania AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1

22 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 16 16 0.400 0

23 GRE KATERGIANNAKI Maria G.E.IRAKLIOU 2 6 18 21 0.333 -3

24 GRE TZIFA Margarita Ioanna G.E.IRAKLIOU 2 6 16 21 0.333 -5

25 GRE GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8

26 GRE ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8 T25

27 GRE LADOUKAKI Emmanouela G.E.IRAKLIOU 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8

28 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10

29 GRE CHAROKOPOU Eftychia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 1 4 11 16 0.250 -5

30 GRE ARAMPATZI Rafaela A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 1 5 9 20 0.200 -11

31 GRE ARMITSIOTI
Marina-Maria-Rafaela

SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS
PARASKEVIS

1 6 12 28 0.167 -16
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
ATHINAIOU Despina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sat 17:00

33 *** Bye ***  

32
KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE  

 

 

17
SIOULA Olga Agapi
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
TSOKOU Anastasia
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

 

 

9
PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
TZIFA Margarita Ioanna
G.E.IRAKLIOU

GRE  

 

 

25
GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE  

 

Piste 7 Sat 17:00

ATHINAIOU Despina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE   2

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 8 Sat 17:30

SIOULA Olga Agapi
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   2

TSOKOU Anastasia
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 17:30

PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

TZIFA Margarita Ioanna
G.E.IRAKLIOU

GRE   9

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 18:15

GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   4

EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 17:50

ATHINAIOU Despina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

TSOKOU Anastasia
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   11

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 18:08

PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   9

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 18:15

ATHINAIOU Despina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota (9)
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   10

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)
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5
ROUMPI Eleni Anna
OLYMPIACOS

GRE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

 

37 *** Bye ***  

28
ASLAOURIDOU Eleni
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

 

21
ZIKA Ourania
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS

GRE  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
GALEA Maria
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

 

13
TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula
OLYMPIACOS

GRE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
CHAROPOULOU Evangelia
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

 

 

29
CHAROKOPOU Eftychia
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE  

36 *** Bye ***  

 

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
KAVELI Evangelia Martha
OLYMPIACOS

GRE  

 

Piste 8 Sat 17:00

ROUMPI Eleni Anna
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

ASLAOURIDOU Eleni
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   8

Piste 7 Sat 17:30

ZIKA Ourania
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS

GRE   14

GALEA Maria
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 17:45

TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

CHAROPOULOU Evangelia
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   4

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 18:00

CHAROKOPOU Eftychia
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE   4

KAVELI Evangelia Martha
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 17:50

ROUMPI Eleni Anna
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

GALEA Maria
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   10

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 18:08

TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

KAVELI Evangelia Martha
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   11

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 18:15

ROUMPI Eleni Anna
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula (13)
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   10

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)
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3
GLYKI Angeliki
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 17:00

35 *** Bye ***  

30
ARAMPATZI Rafaela
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE  

 

 

19
RETSA Maria Konstantina
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
NASKARI Mikaela
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

 

11
LIVANOU Victoria Carolina
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
FOTIADI Danai Georgia
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

 

 

27
LADOUKAKI Emmanouela
G.E.IRAKLIOU

GRE  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
KOKKOU Angeliki
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE  

 

Piste 9 Sat 17:00

GLYKI Angeliki
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

ARAMPATZI Rafaela
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE   4

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 17:15

RETSA Maria Konstantina
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

NASKARI Mikaela
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   12

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 8 Sat 17:45

LIVANOU Victoria Carolina
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

FOTIADI Danai Georgia
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   13

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 8 Sat 18:00

LADOUKAKI Emmanouela
G.E.IRAKLIOU

GRE   5

KOKKOU Angeliki
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 17:50

GLYKI Angeliki
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   12

RETSA Maria Konstantina (19)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 17:59

LIVANOU Victoria Carolina
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   14

KOKKOU Angeliki
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 18:15

RETSA Maria Konstantina (19)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   10

KOKKOU Angeliki
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
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7
KALAMPALIKI Miranta
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26
ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

 

 

23
KATERGIANNAKI Maria
G.E.IRAKLIOU

GRE  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

15
ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
KALLIANIOTI Marina Dorothea
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS

GRE  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 17:00

31
ARMITSIOTI Marina-Maria-Rafaela
SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS

GRE  

34 *** Bye ***  

 

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
KAZAKOU Olga
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE  

 

Piste 7 Sat 17:15

KALAMPALIKI Miranta
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   14

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 8 Sat 17:15

KATERGIANNAKI Maria
G.E.IRAKLIOU

GRE   9

DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 17:45

ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

KALLIANIOTI Marina Dorothea
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS

GRE   7

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 18:00

ARMITSIOTI Marina-Maria-Rafaela
SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS

GRE   4

KAZAKOU Olga
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 17:59

KALAMPALIKI Miranta
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   14

DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 17:59

ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   3

KAZAKOU Olga
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 18:15

DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki (10)
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   5

KAZAKOU Olga
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 9 Sat 18:35

1
ATHINAIOU Despina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

4
ROUMPI Eleni Anna (5)
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   9

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

  Piste 11 Sat 18:35

3
KOKKOU Angeliki (6)
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   8

2
KAZAKOU Olga
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

  R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 18:50

ATHINAIOU Despina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   8

KAZAKOU Olga
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE) / KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008

2 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008

3 GRE ROUMPI Eleni Anna OLYMPIACOS 2009

3 GRE KOKKOU Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2009

Table of 8

5 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota A.O.ASPIDA 2009

6 GRE DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki A.E.K. ATHENS 2009

7 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYMPIACOS 2009

8 GRE RETSA Maria Konstantina ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

Table of 16

9 GRE GLYKI Angeliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2011

10 GRE KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYMPIACOS 2008

11 GRE KALAMPALIKI Miranta ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

12 GRE EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E.K. ATHENS 2009

13 GRE LIVANOU Victoria Carolina A.O.ASPIDA 2011

14 GRE GALEA Maria A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009

15 GRE ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila APOLLON VRILISSION 2011

16 GRE TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA 2008

Table of 32

17 GRE NASKARI Mikaela A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008

18 GRE SIOULA Olga Agapi A.A. IOANNINON 2009

19 GRE KALLIANIOTI Marina Dorothea AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2011

20 GRE CHAROPOULOU Evangelia APOLLON VRILISSION 2010

21 GRE ZIKA Ourania AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2010

22 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

23 GRE KATERGIANNAKI Maria G.E.IRAKLIOU 2011

24 GRE TZIFA Margarita Ioanna G.E.IRAKLIOU 2011

25 GRE GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni APOLLON VRILISSION 2010

25 GRE ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011

27 GRE LADOUKAKI Emmanouela G.E.IRAKLIOU 2011

28 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008

29 GRE CHAROKOPOU Eftychia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011

30 GRE ARAMPATZI Rafaela A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011

31 GRE ARMITSIOTI Marina-Maria-Rafaela SXOLI XIFASKIAS AGIAS PARASKEVIS 2010

First round

31 GRE KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2010

33 GRE FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi OLYMPIACOS 2010

34 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra APOLLON VRILISSION 2010

35 GRE KOFA Leoni AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2010
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 GRE KARACHRISTOU Margarita AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2011

37 GRE MATRAKIDI Maria Danai A.O. PERSEAS 2008

38 GRE TSAOUSI Semeli APOLLON VRILISSION 2011

39 GRE SKOURLI Anna Zoi APOLLON VRILISSION 2010
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE N B BOUKAS Evangelos 1 1 0 0

NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 6 3 1 10 0 0

N KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 5 2 1 1 9 0 0

N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 1 0 0

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 4 3 1 1 1 10 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008

Silver GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008

Bronze GRE KOKKOU Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2009

Bronze GRE ROUMPI Eleni Anna OLYMPIACOS 2009


